116 TARGA TRACKS RALLY - Sponsored by North Wales Honda

116 Car Club - 10th July 2016
Overall Positions At Lunch Halt

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos Firlsjtiﬁeres::e?/ious
5 [Mark Lennox lan Beamond Ford Anglia HE 27:37 1
13 |Chris Hand Mark Rodway Ford Escort E 28:03 2 1 0:26 0:26
17 |Cadog Davies Reian Jones Proton Satria GTi 28:46 3 2 1:09 0:43
23 [Mike Roberts Liam Callaghan Peugeot 106 Xsi S 29:06 4 1 1:29 0:20
11 |Duncan Williams George Williams Ford Escort HE 29:19 5 1 1:42 0:13
6 |Steve King Jon Richardson BMW 318ti Compact E 29:23 6 3 1:46 0:04
71 |Daniel Williams Andy Davies BMW 318 ti N 29:31 7 1 1:54 0:08
33 |Daniel Williams Rhian Sanson Ford Escort S 29:46 8 2 2:09 0:15
50 |Alistair Dodd Ryan Lavender Nissan Micra N 29:47 9 2 2:10 0:01
66 |Neil Jones Aled Wyn Jones Mazda MX5 N 29:53 10 3 2:16 0:06
60 |Dean Jones Alan Hammond Ford Puma N 29:54 11 4 2:17 0:01
44 [Rich Birch Wyn Morris Peugeot 205 N 30:04 12 5 2:27 0:10
14 |Mikey Jones Jane Hughes Vauxhall Nova E 30:06 13 4 2:29 0:02
10 |Eric Roberts Iwan Pritchard Nissan Micra E 30:10 14 5 2:33 0:04
4 [David Lobb Jim Bowie Vauxhall Corsa E 30:16 15 6 2:39 0:06
3 |Simon Summers Steffan Evans Ford Puma E 30:22 16 7 2:45 0:06
47 |Jon Madoc Jones Chris Rowland Citroen Saxo VTR N 30:24 17 6 2:47 0:02
22 |Dewi Hughes Shon Wyn Roberts Nissan Micra S 30:25 18 3 2:48 0:01
53 |Stuart Frost Robert Smith BMW 318 N 30:32 19 7 2:55 0:07
8 |Steven Kerr lan Monaghan Ford Escort E 30:40 20 8 3:03 0:08
27 [lwan Rhys Jones Gareth Rhys Jones BMW 318 ti S 30:42 21 4 3:05 0:02
70 |John Jones Thomas Jones Vauxhall Nova N 30:50 22 8 3:13 0:08
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77 [Chris Hannaby Mathew Hannaby Volkswagen Golf N 30:50 22 8 3:13 0:00
68 [Gary Ollerenshaw Jamie Ollerenshaw Nissan Micra N 30:52 24 10 3:15 0:02
58 [Steve Southall Steven Southalll Seat Ibiza E 30:55 25 9 3:18 0:03
28 [Jason Nixon Matthew Pendleton Ford Fiesta S 30:56 26 5 3:19 0:01
9 |Liam Kelliher Dion Morley Honda Civic E 31:00 27 10 3:23 0:04
26 |lwan Parry Jones Cartrin Davies Honda Civic S 31:04 28 6 3:27 0:04
72 |Arwel Cullen Kevin Evans Peugeot 205 N 31:05 29 11 3:28 0:01
15 |Justin Sharples Dan Jones Ford Puma E 31.07 30 11 3:30 0:02
46 |[Rob Bryn Jones Dave Aincham MG ZR N 31:08 31 12 3:31 0:01
89 [lan Owens Ray Stevenson Peugeot 106 N 31:09 32 13 3:32 0:01
62 |Jackson Christian Phil Sant Toyota Yaris N 31:10 33 14 3:33 0:01
69 |David Allman James Nicholls Peugeot 205 XS N 31:15 34 15 3:38 0:05
76 |Eifion Davies Richard Jackson Volvo 340GL N 31:15 34 15 3:38 0:00
90 |Kenny Cawsey Ashley Young Citroen Saxo N 31:15 34 15 3:38 0:00
12 |Dan Darkin Nick Darkin Proton Satria E 31:18 37 12 3:41 0:03
43 |Sion Jones Kevin Kerr Peugeot 205 GTi N 31:18 37 18 3:141 0:00
59 |Justin Webber Lee Martin BMW 318 ti N 31:18 37 18 3:41 0:00
73 |Elfed Wyn Lewis Sion Williams Peugeot 205 N 31:21 40 20 3:44 0:03
16 |Wil Evans Sarah Robson BMW 318 ti E 31:25 41 13 3:48 0:04
41 [Roger Gray Peter Gray Proton Compact N 31:26 42 21 3:49 0:01
45 |Sion Lewis Rhodri Jones Citroen Saxo VTS N 31:33 43 22 3:56 0:07
37 |Aled Roberts Sion Tegid Tomos Ford Escort S 31:38 44 7 4:01 0:05
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38 [Mark Atherton lestyn Parry Peugeot 205 Rallye S 31:43 45 8 4:06 0:05
30 [Mark Parry Raymond Thomas Talbot Sunbeam S 32:05 46 9 4:28 0:22
24 |Gareth Davies Dai Davies BMW 318 ti S 32:06 47 10 4:29 0:01
34 [Darrell Denning Derek Drayton Ford Puma S 32:10 48 11 4:33 0:04
63 |Lee Barnes Francine Dean Peugeot 205 GTi N 32:25 49 23 4:48 0:15
57 [Zack Pollard Mike Webber BMW 318 ti N 32:32 50 24 4:55 0:07
19 |Malcolm Atherton Robin P Atherton Peugeot 205 GTi E 32:33 51 14 4:56 0:01
67 |Tomo Urquhart Rhys Griffiths Nissan Micra N 32:38 52 25 5:.01 0:05
20 |Robert Booth Tom Parkes Ford Escort S 32:43 53 12 5:06 0:05
86 |Dion Evans Eliot Davies Peugeot 106 N 32:52 54 26 5:15 0:09
65 |Jake Burton Stephen Thomas Citroen Saxo N 33:02 55 27 5:25 0:10
51 ([Nick Clitheroe Jill Adamson Suzuki SC100 HN 33:08 56 1 5:31 0:06
2 |Alan Horn Clive Jones Vauxhall Astra E 33:09 57 15 5:32 0:01
40 [Rhys Williams Lewys Gwilym Thomas Vauxhall Corsa S 33:18 58 13 5:.41 0:09
83 |Ben Jones Gwyndaf Evans BMW 318i Estate N 33:21 59 28 5:44 0:03
31 ([Rhodri Roberts Gary Williams BMW 318Ti S 33:28 60 14 5:51 0:07
39 |loan Fox Rob Guest Vauxhall Corsa S 33:34 61 15 5:57 0:06
79 [Nigel Morris John Roberts BMW 318 Compact N 33:36 62 29 5:59 0:02
85 |Chloe Jones Simon Jones Citroen C4 N 33:36 62 29 5:59 0:00
87 |Garry Hunt James Marsh Peugeot 205 GTi N 33:39 64 31 6:02 0:03
52 [David Hughes Alan Jones Proton Satria S 33:48 65 16 6:11 0:09
81 [Harry Stubbs Brian Stubbs Proton Compact N 33:54 66 32 6:17 0:06
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75 [Mark Eastman Matt Scott Rover 216 N 33:59 67 33 6:22 0:05
42 |Guto Lewis Thomas Adam Jones BMW 318 ti Compact N 34.02 68 34 6:25 0:03
54 [Gareth Hockridge Shon Wyn Gosling Volvo Amazon 1215 HN 34:13 69 2 6:36 0:11
74 [lan Roberts Cerys Elen Davies Peugeot 205 Rallye N 34:34 70 35 6:57 0:21
56 |Brian Simpson Nick Simpson Ford Focus N 34:49 71 36 7:12 0:15
18 |Wyn Lloyd Merfyn Williams Ford Escort E 34:56 72 16 7:19 0:07
35 |Paul Bailey James Bailey Peugeot 205 GTi S 34:59 73 17 7:22 0:03
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